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Get ready to enjoy a weekend you won't
soon forget Our Two for Breakfast Week- -
end Only $55 per night, Friday or Saturday
nights. Including a full breakfast for two. Or
ask about our affordable room only rate.

Itll be one glorious night or a whole
weekend for just the two of you A chance
to get away to a place that makes you feel
pampered and special - Marriott Pavilion
Downtowrn.

Availability is limited and we require reser-
vations. So call the Marriott Pavilion Hotel
today.

We're ready to give you a weekend full of
. Memories.

' 1-800-USA-WKND

Marriott People know how.

st ousyarriott.

PAVILION DOWNTOWN
One Broadway, St Louis, Missouri 63102 (314) 421-1776
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1987-88 Roster

NAME
Steve Trittschuh
Jim Kavanaugh
Ade Coker
John Bain
Tony Bellinger
Daryl Doran
Perry Van Der Beck
Poli Garcia
Gerry Gray
Tim Schulz
Charlie Falzon
Albert Adade
|vor Evans
Redmond Lane
Chris Kenny
Boki Bandovic
Nebo Bandovic
Slobo llijevski
Pat Baker
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POS. HT.

60"
5107
58"
5'8"
510"
S
6'0"
59"
T
61"
59”7
58"
58"
5’8"
S ok
6'0"
511"
6'0”
6'1”

WT.. AGE CITIZENSHIP

180
160
150
165
155
170
160
155
168
170
150
187
1565
148
165
176
160
165
185

Head Coach: Tony Glavin

Assistant Coach: Neil Cohen
Trainer. Jim Wright

22
24
33
30
29
24
27
29
26
25
25
25
21
31
25
18
22
37
24

CANADA
USA
CANADA
GHANA

FIJI
IRELAND
USA
YUGOSLAVIA
YUGOSLAVIA
YUGOSLAVIA
USA
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1987-88 Roster

NO.
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11
14
15
17
18
20
21
22
25
31

NAME HT.
Joe Papaleo 5117 170 GK
David Stride 59" 176 D
Victor Moreland 59" 170 D
Mike Powers 510" 165 D
Eddie Radwanski 59" 150 M
Scott Bell 58" 140 M
Wes McLeod 59" 152 D
Tatu 5%" 160 F
Kevin Smith 57" 150 M
Pedro DeBrito 61" 170 M
Stuart Lee 58" 155 F
Mark Lugris 510" 160 M
Mike Jeffries 59" 160 MWD
Mark Karpun 60" 165 M
John Hedlund 62" 185 D
Willie Molano 57" 145 F
Doc Lawson 6'0" 180 D
Beto 59" 165 M
Krys Sobieski 511" 158 GK

Head Coach: Gordon Jago
Assistant Coach: Keith Weller
Trainer, Steve Smith

WT. POS. AGE

26
29
30
29
24
23
30
25
24
28
34
23
25
24
25
26
29
23
37

: .9. TATU
DALLAS SIDEKICKS
FORWARD
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PREKI
TACOMA STARS
FORWARD
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1987-88 Roster

NO. NAME HT. WT. POS. AGE
1 Mike Dowler 59" 160 GK 30
2 Steve Sharp 511" 165 F 24
4 Gary Heale 60" 175 F 29
5 Neil Megson 61" 175 D 25
6 Billy Crook 6'0" 165 D 23
7 Steve Zungul 6'0" 175 F 33
9 Peter Ward 57" 145 M 32
10 Joe Waters 5% 150 D 34
11 Preki 510" 160 F 24
12 Ralph Black 57" 160 M 24
14 Godfrey Ingram 58" 155 F 28
15 Peter Hattrup 60" 175 F 23
16 Ricky Davis 57" 165 M 28
17 Mike Getchell 60" 165 M 24
18 Bernie James 60" 200 D 28
19 Gregg Blasingame 60" 165 D 22
21 Paul Dolan 63" 195 GK 21
22 Tony Chursky 59" 165 GK 34
31 Val Tuksa 59" 175 D 36

Head Coach: Alan Hinton
Assitant Coach: Steve Buttle
Assistant Coach: Tony Chursky
Trainer Bruce Snell

Steamers 1987-88 Home Schedule

NOVEMBER

Friday 13 ....... ... ... ..... vs. Dallas
Wednesday 18 .............. vs. Tacoma
Wednesday 25 ............ vs. Baltimore
EREES BT e o s vs. Los Angeles
DECEMBER

Friday 4 ..... P s saae merdrs vs. Wichita
Friday 11 ................... vs. Chicago
Friday 18 ................ vs. Kansas City
Saturday 26 ............ vs. Los Angeles
JANUARY

Wednesday 6 ............. vs. San Diego
i =T 00 = E T — vs. Tacoma
Friday 15 .« swe s s ¢ vs. Cleveland
Wednesday 27 ........... vs. Minnesota
Friday 29 ................ vs. Kansas City

FEBRUARY

Wednesday 3 ............. vs. Cleveland
Friday B« sosmma vowvs s ¢ vs. Chicago
Friday 12 ................. vs. San Diego
Friday 19 ............... vs. Los Angeles
Wednesday 24 .......... vs. Kansas City'
MARCH

Friday 4 ... ........cccoiinis. vs. Tacoma
Wednesday 9 ................ vs. Wichita
EHEEY 11 snnen o sn s vs. Los Angeles
FRAay 118 v spesm psvvaes woass vs. Wichita
Sunday 20 .. seews s e vs. Minnescta
Friday 25 ... ...t vs. Baltimore
Sunday 27 ... vs. Dallas
APRIL

LEI=ETs (=T N ————— vs. Kansas City
Wednesday 13 ........... vs. San Diego

Friday 15 .........ooiiiin vs. Tacoma

All games start 7:35 p.m.
Sunday games start 2:05 p.m. (*Sunday, Jan. 10 starts at 6:05 p.m.)
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Your FULL SERVICE Travel Professionals
® Worldwide Air, Hotel & Car Reservations

® Customized Group Tours @ Motorcoach Tours
® Vacation Packages ® Cruises ® Rail

e Mccting & Convention Scrvices

® Dersonalized dervice

AVEL:

Barbara J. Martin, CTC
353-4020

TAKE HOME YOUR FAVORITE STEAMER

NEW KODACOLOR VR-G FILM

THE MOST ACCURATE, REALISTIC COLOR IN PRINT FILM!

ON KODAK FILM AND VIDEO TAPE

St. Louis

SI.“eamers®




HOW TO HOLD YOUR OWN
WORLD CUP

S FOR YOU.




